## STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

GLACIER VALLEY - PHASE I

### 53B1934

## STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	2	ea	\$ 1,472.50	\$ 2,945.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 294.50
Total Cost			\$ 1,619.75	\$ 3,239.50
3'X3' SAS		ea	\$ 1,616.67	\$ 4,850.00
Engineering @ 10%			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$ 485.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,778.33	\$ 5,335.00
4'X4' SAS		ea	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 4,700.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 470.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,585.00	\$ 5,170.00 \$ 2,475.00
36" RCP AE W/ GATE		ea	\$ 2,475.00	
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 247.50
Total Cost			\$ 2,722.50	\$ 2,722.50
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<del> </del>			<u></u>
Engineering @ 10%			1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%			İ	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				· · ·
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 16,467.00
L.				

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	12/13/2007

# STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

# GLACIER VALLEY - PHASE I

## 53B1934

## **PIPES**

FIFEO	Description	Quantity	Unit	Ur	nit Cost		Total Cost
12" RCP		33	LF	\$	35.00	\$	1,155.00
Engineering (	<u>0</u> 10%					\$	115.50
Total Cost				\$	38.50	\$	1,270.50
15" RCP		. 16	LF	\$	43.94	\$	703.00
Engineering (	@ 10%					\$	70.30
Total Cost			<u> </u>	\$	48.33	\$	773.30
18" RCP		152	LF	\$	39.66	\$	6,028.00
Engineering (	<u> </u>				10.00	\$	602.80
Total Cost			<b>↓</b>	\$	43.62	\$	6,630.80
21" RCP	- / 00/	30	LF	\$	40.00	\$	1,200.00
Engineering (	<u>@ 10%</u>				44.00	\$ \$	120.00 1,320.00
Total Cost		+	┽╾┯ <u>-</u>	\$	44.00		
24" RCP	≈ 100/	334	LF	\$	45.00	\$	15,030.00 1,503.00
Engineering ( Total Cost	<u>w</u> 10%			\$	49.50	\$	16,533.00
36" RCP		<b></b> <sub>161</sub>	┥ <i>━</i> — -	\$	73.50	-  \$  -	11,833.50
Engineering (	₹ 10%	101	L.F	<del> </del>	73.50	\$	1,183.35
Total Cost	<u>u 1076</u>			\$	80.85	\$	13,016.85
- Cost			+	Ψ	00.00	<b>⊢</b> * −	
Engineering (	<del>ന</del> 10%					$\vdash$	
Total Cost	<u>g 1070</u>			+			1 2211
F			+	+		<b>-</b>	
Engineering (	D 10%			1	<del>.</del>		
Total Cost	3			╁			
			<del> </del>			Η-	
Engineering (	@ 10%						
Total Cost				$\top$			
		<u>-</u>	<del> </del>	T			
Engineering (	@ 10%						
Total Cost			1			L	
Engineering (	@ 10%						
Total Cost			<u> </u>				
				_			
Engineering (	@ 10%			_			
Total Cost			<del> </del>	-		<u> </u>	
	O 400/			+-			
Engineering (	<u>0</u> 10%			-		_	
Total Cost			<del>-</del>	+		<u> </u>	
Engineering (	a 100/						
Engineering (	W 1070		<del>                                     </del>	╁			
Loral Cost		+	<del> </del>	-		⊢-	
Engineering (	a) 10%		-	+		ļ	
Total Cost	<u>u</u> , 1070			+-		-	
		<del> </del>	+	+		<u> </u>	
Engineering (	<u> </u>			+			
Total Cost	wy 1070		1	+			
<b> </b>			<del></del>			<b>-</b> -	
GRAND TOT	AL COST					\$	39,544.45

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	12/13/2007